




Contact Person Details 
Company Name Designation Mobile 

Number 
Email Id 

GPay Vijay Shetty Head Of Merchant Acquiring & Payments 9980388059 vshetty@google.com 

PhonePay Rakesh Kumar Associate Director – Head of Transit Business 8433726851 Rakesh.kumar@phonepe.com 

PayTm Dharmender Jhamb VP- Government Relationship 9958311633 Dharmender.jhamb@paytm.com 

BHIM Neelesh Gupta Head - BHIM 7506446579 Neelesh.Gupta@npci.org.in 

Mobikwik Sahil Sachdeva Business Head 9582340204 Sahil.sachdeva@mobikwik.com 

WhatsApp Pay Aditi Mathur  Business Development and GTM 7207955722 aditiamathur@meta.com 

Amazon Pay  Mahendra Nerukar  CEO    nerurkar@amazon.com 

BharatPe Akanksha Jain Head – PR & Communications 9871900447  akanksha@bharatpe.com  
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